



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2240 of 2023

PURUSHOTTAM LAL SAHU *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

20/04/2026	Mr. M.K. Sinha, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ujjawal Choubey, P.L. & Mr. Ashutosh Trivedi, Counsel for the respective respondent. Pleadings are complete in this case, List it for final hearing in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	